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BTH RB CC WIL CAN NS BAT NF SC PP WIL RB CC NF PP NS CAN BAT BTH SC Opt1 Opt2 Opt3  Average of

Aug Sep Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec Jan Feb Feb Feb Mar Mar Apr Apr May May Total Best 10 Best 10

Name Club Class 23-24 6-7 13-14 27-28 11-12 25-26 1-2 8-9 13-14 27-28 24-25 7-8 14-15 28-1 7-8 21-22 11-12 25-26 9-10 16-17 Shoots Average Scores Bird Count

Abbey, Steven BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Steven BAT VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Todd BAT O 34 36 34 23 36 36 6 33.17 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Todd BAT VINT 30 34 33 24 34 36 6 31.83 0.00 0.00

Allen, Dick NS O 40 34 26 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

Allen, Mark RB O 44 48 46 43 39 42 42 46 8 43.75 0.00 0.00

Allen, Mark RB SG20 42 44 41 40 29 39 44 41 8 40.00 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Brittney NS L 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS O 29 1 29.00 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS SG20 32 39 44 34 31 29 32 32 34 9 34.11 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS VINT 34 40 41 37 35 29 29 31 8 34.50 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Jamie NS O 35 38 35 30 34 29 39 33 8 34.13 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Kevin NS O 40 41 40 26 36 39 42 33 8 37.13 0.00 0.00

Aloi, Steve CAN O 15 1 15.00 0.00 0.00

Altadonna, Nicole NF L 33 29 31 35 4 32.00 0.00 0.00

Amico, Tom NS O 37 38 33 33 42 34 31 41 36 9 36.11 0.00 0.00

Amico, Tom NS SG20 35 41 38 36 31 37 27 32 8 34.63 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH SG20 34 31 35 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH VINT 32 37 2 34.50 0.00 0.00

Augustine, Mike RB O 17 1 17.00 0.00 0.00

Baker  Doug NS O 41 39 34 31 34 32 36 33 8 35.00 0.00 0.00

Baker, Doug NS VINT 33 40 30 29 21 30 29 36 37 36 10 32.10 32.10 321.00

Barbaglia, Jim CC O 34 39 37 3 36.67 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Jim CC VINT 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Paul CC O 41 33 37 34 4 36.25 0.00 0.00

Barnes, Bill PP O 38 33 38 38 42 39 31 7 37.00 0.00 0.00

Barnes, Bill PP SG28 31 35 36 27 39 31 25 7 32.00 0.00 0.00

Beck, Dalton RB Y 20 24 2 22.00 0.00 0.00

Beck, Dennis CAN O 45 1 45.00 0.00 0.00

Beck, Tom RB O 16 40 2 28.00 0.00 0.00

Becker, Jon BAT O 32 36 34 29 17 5 29.60 0.00 0.00

Becker, Jon BAT SG28 37 37 30 29 26 5 31.80 0.00 0.00

Bertola, Mike NF O 32 37 45 42 38 40 41 40 41 41 37 11 39.45 40.20 402.00

Blask, Steve NF O 40 27 34 38 4 34.75 0.00 0.00

Bohomey, Walter PP O 45 43 45 36 45 44 46 7 43.43 0.00 0.00

Bohomy, Walt PP SG28 24 1 24.00 0.00 0.00

Borhman, Theresa BTH L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bosket, Devon BTH Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Brayer, Jeff BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Brodrick, Bob SC O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Brodrick, Bob SC SG28 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Brokaw, Boyd RB O 34 38 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Brokaw, Boyd RB SG28 35 29 2 32.00 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Roger CAN O 40 42 39 39 38 36 38 36 8 38.50 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Roger CAN SG20 34 35 2 34.50 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Troy PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Troy PP SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Brown, Dave BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Brown, Gary RB O 37 27 26 24 31 35 6 30.00 0.00 0.00

Brown, Sally PP L 48 47 46 47 4 47.00 0.00 0.00

Brown, Sally PP O 49 41 47 40 4 44.25 0.00 0.00

Brown, Sally PP Y 46 47 43 44 4 45.00 0.00 0.00

Brown, Sean PP O 45 44 41 47 45 5 44.40 0.00 0.00

Buck, Adam BTH O 40 39 40 36 43 5 39.60 0.00 0.00

Buck,Owen BTH O 11 16 2 13.50 0.00 0.00

Butcher, Ashley NF O 48 1 48.00 0.00 0.00

Butcher, John NF O 40 44 46 38 39 45 43 7 42.14 0.00 0.00

Cain, Angela WIL L 38 21 31 3 30.00 0.00 0.00

Cain, Rich WIL O 44 46 38 45 40 39 44 39 46 9 42.33 0.00 0.00

Cain, Rich WIL SG28 30 35 42 26 4 33.25 0.00 0.00

Carpenter, Kris BAT L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Carr, Brian NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Carrier, Tom PP O 41 41 35 40 30 5 37.40 0.00 0.00
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Carter, Austin RB O 47 36 43 3 42.00 0.00 0.00

Catalfano, Thomas SC O 46 42 46 40 41 5 43.00 0.00 0.00

Catalfano, Thomas SC SG410 37 31 27 3 31.67 0.00 0.00

Cawley. Kevin RB O 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Chaffin, Rowland SC O 45 45 48 42 50 47 46 7 46.14 0.00 0.00

Chaffin, Rowland SC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Chalmers, Greg RB SG28 32 28 28 3 29.33 0.00 0.00

Champoux, Seth BTH O 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Cherre, Mike WIL O 36 35 40 32 24 35 39 36 8 34.63 0.00 0.00

Ciurca, Charlie WIL O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Coakley, Charles CC SG28 36 43 44 37 37 40 31 40 31 9 37.67 0.00 0.00

Coakley, Charles CC SG410 27 35 28 28 24 5 28.40 0.00 0.00

Cole, Dan NF O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Cole, Kevin NF O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Conversi, Steve RB O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Copeland, Rick RB SG20 33 32 2 32.50 0.00 0.00

Cornish, Daniel PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Coulter, Bonnie BAT L 24 1 24.00 0.00 0.00

Coulter, Bonnie SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Coulter, Brad BAT O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Coulter, Bradford SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Crane, Ralph WIL O 30 33 24 28 4 28.75 0.00 0.00

Crowe, Samantha RB L 21 23 16 20 4 20.00 0.00 0.00

Crowe, William RB O 41 37 35 34 4 36.75 0.00 0.00

Cruickshank, Scott RB O 42 42 43 41 42 35 44 38 44 9 41.22 0.00 0.00

Cruickshank, Scott RB SG20 41 46 46 42 44 40 37 41 44 9 42.33 0.00 0.00

Cushing, Chris PP O 40 35 46 38 38 38 43 38 8 39.50 0.00 0.00

Cushing, Chris PP SG20 41 38 45 39 37 38 47 7 40.71 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, J. CAN O 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN SG28 22 22 31 14 24 28 27 7 24.00 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN SG410 17 18 2 17.50 0.00 0.00

Dagonese, Charles RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Defazio, Gene CC O 37 44 39 40 33 43 32 7 38.29 0.00 0.00

Defazio, Gene CC VINT 42 46 45 43 39 44 42 7 43.00 0.00 0.00

DeFazio, Marty CC O 43 41 40 40 30 33 37 35 31 40 10 37.00 37.00 370.00

DeFazio, Marty CC SG20 36 33 35 35 36 30 32 35 36 37 10 34.50 34.50 345.00

Dejohn, Michael CAN O 42 45 42 37 39 41 31 7 39.57 0.00 0.00

Dejohn, Michael CAN SG28 41 40 39 38 30 42 37 7 38.14 0.00 0.00

Deleo, Chris BAT O 33 28 29 34 31 36 6 31.83 0.00 0.00

Deleo, Justin BAT Y 41 41 43 33 39 34 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Dembrow, Mike NF O 46 42 48 45 47 46 41 7 45.00 0.00 0.00

Dick, Braxton RB Y 31 35 25 27 4 29.50 0.00 0.00

Dick, Travis RB VINT 34 36 30 28 4 32.00 0.00 0.00

Digaetano, Michael RB O 27 31 2 29.00 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP O 45 45 46 35 39 29 37 33 8 38.63 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP SG20 41 34 42 39 30 24 38 34 8 35.25 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP SG28 40 38 41 40 36 28 37 38 8 37.25 0.00 0.00

Douglas, Joe WIL O 45 40 45 35 43 5 41.60 0.00 0.00

Drosendahl, Allan NF O 40 46 41 42 44 46 42 41 39 9 42.33 0.00 0.00

Dunbar, Don BTH O 32 39 35 25 31 34 39 7 33.57 0.00 0.00

Dunbar, Jim BTH O 42 35 40 42 4 39.75 0.00 0.00

Duyssen, Jack BAT O 38 36 2 37.00 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Jack WIL VINT 27 47 36 34 40 39 6 37.17 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Peter WIL O 33 38 38 30 35 38 34 7 35.14 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Peter WIL SG20 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS O 43 42 37 41 38 41 34 41 41 39 10 39.70 39.70 397.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS SG20 38 39 42 40 30 38 30 40 35 31 10 36.30 36.30 363.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Edgar, James RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Elkins, Bob RB O 42 34 32 3 36.00 0.00 0.00

Elliott, R. RB Y 20 1 20.00 0.00 0.00

Emery, Ion PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Emery, Ion PP SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Emery, Joe PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Emery, Joe PP SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Erhardt, Rich Can O 46 47 42 31 41 46 41 7 42.00 0.00 0.00

Evangelist, Brent RB O 44 42 40 44 49 5 43.80 0.00 0.00

Evangelist, Brent RB SG20 38 39 34 36 42 42 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Evans, Rich NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Evans, Richard CC SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Evans, Richard CC SG410 23 41 40 40 36 42 6 37.00 0.00 0.00

Farrell, R. RB O 23 1 23.00 0.00 0.00

Field, Dan CC O 38 43 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Fitzgerald, Shawn NF O 37 32 38 36 36 34 44 34 8 36.38 0.00 0.00

Fitzgerald, Shawn NF SG20 31 40 2 35.50 0.00 0.00

Flanigan, Ben CC O 36 39 2 37.50 0.00 0.00

Flanigan, Mike CC O 42 45 42 44 4 43.25 0.00 0.00

Forester, Jay RB SG28 39 36 2 37.50 0.00 0.00

Frasier, Jeff PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Frasier, Jonathan NF Y 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Frasier, Molly NF Y 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Dave SC O 35 44 45 40 40 43 41 36 48 46 10 41.80 41.80 418.00

Freligh, Dave SC SG28 29 43 45 39 4 39.00 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Scott SC O 39 43 42 38 35 38 6 39.17 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Scott SC VINT 41 40 42 33 37 38 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT O 36 44 42 43 45 41 38 39 8 41.00 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT SG20 41 28 2 34.50 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT SG28 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

Fritz, John RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gallo, Bob NF O 38 39 30 34 31 33 33 44 43 9 36.11 0.00 0.00

Gamet,Jerry BTH O 32 32 34 3 32.67 0.00 0.00

Gauck, Daryl RB O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Gauck, Noah RB Y 24 1 24.00 0.00 0.00

Gee, Daniel BTH O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

George, Mark BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Giebner, Eric WIL SG28 30 39 37 36 22 30 38 30 21 9 31.44 0.00 0.00

Giese, Jay NS SG20 40 39 2 39.50 0.00 0.00

Giese, Jay NS SG28 43 36 2 39.50 0.00 0.00

Gillette, Todd RB O 47 45 43 46 4 45.25 0.00 0.00

Gotschal, Perry PP SG20 39 39 37 37 36 18 32 7 34.00 0.00 0.00

Gotschal, Perry PP VINT 29 39 36 32 33 36 36 7 34.43 0.00 0.00

Graves, Jeff RB O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Gregoire, Mark NS O 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Gregoire, Mark NS SG20 23 1 23.00 0.00 0.00

Griggs, Chris NS O 31 37 31 31 4 32.50 0.00 0.00

Griggs, Chris NS SG20 37 28 2 32.50 0.00 0.00

Griggs, Chris NS VINT 40 31 36 31 4 34.50 0.00 0.00

Haacke, Chris BAT O 35 39 33 28 28 5 32.60 0.00 0.00

Haacke, Chris BAT SG28 35 34 25 29 32 5 31.00 0.00 0.00

Hand, Ashley BTH L 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Hand, Sarah BTH L 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Hand, Scott BTH O 45 1 45.00 0.00 0.00

Hand, Steve BTH O 46 1 46.00 0.00 0.00

Heale, Gordy BAT O 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Heckt, Ed NF O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Helmer, Brad NS VINT 32 43 37 45 40 37 43 7 39.57 0.00 0.00

Herbstsommer, Tim RB SG28 47 36 41 45 35 40 6 40.67 0.00 0.00

Herbstsommer, Tim RB VINT 41 41 45 37 4 41.00 0.00 0.00

Hibbard, Mike PP O 39 39 42 3 40.00 0.00 0.00

Hibbard, Mike PP SG20 40 41 36 3 39.00 0.00 0.00

Hilman, John RB O 45 34 34 3 37.67 0.00 0.00

Hitsman, Shawn PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hitsman, Shawn PP VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Holmsten, Peter WIL O 42 29 41 3 37.33 0.00 0.00

Hopf, Joshua CAN O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Hopf, Joshua CAN VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Hopkins, Hunter RB O 15 34 2 24.50 0.00 0.00

Horne, Ted RB SG20 42 27 34 34 34 5 34.20 0.00 0.00

Housworth, Zack PP O 43 43 38 40 33 39 6 39.33 0.00 0.00

Housworth, ZacK PP SG20 34 37 39 32 31 30 6 33.83 0.00 0.00

Howe, Brad RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Howell, Brian CAN O 43 39 41 3 41.00 0.00 0.00

Howell, Danielle CAN L 34 20 21 3 25.00 0.00 0.00

Howie, Pete NS O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hurst, Virginia BTH L 15 25 12 3 17.33 0.00 0.00

Incorvia, Dan NF O 34 39 2 36.50 0.00 0.00

Jameson, Mark SC O 43 38 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Janowski, Scott WIL O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL O 42 42 46 43 43 43 6 43.17 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL SG410 30 43 2 36.50 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL VINT 44 42 48 45 46 46 43 7 44.86 0.00 0.00

Johnson, Rich RB O 41 44 42 38 43 42 41 42 42 9 41.67 0.00 0.00

Johnson, Rich RB SG28 35 45 45 32 41 36 40 41 39 9 39.33 0.00 0.00

Jolliff, Bill WIL O 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Jones, Douglas RB VINT 42 40 43 33 42 39 6 39.83 0.00 0.00

Jorstad, Ethan RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Kalyan, Joe SC O 47 48 46 45 47 5 46.60 0.00 0.00

Kalyan, Joe SC SG20 43 45 43 43 38 5 42.40 0.00 0.00

Kalyan, Joe SC VINT 46 35 45 41 45 42 6 42.33 0.00 0.00

Kanaley, Mike RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Kashella, Jeff NF O 30 36 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Keister, Aaron PP O 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN SG28 33 26 33 27 32 5 30.20 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN VINT 29 30 29 31 4 29.75 0.00 0.00

Kelsey, Dan BAT O 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Kennedy, Scott WIL O 42 42 37 34 42 35 35 45 8 39.00 0.00 0.00

Khemy, Perez NS SG20 26 28 2 27.00 0.00 0.00

Kosicki, J. NF O 34 37 2 35.50 0.00 0.00

Krop, Garrett BTH SG20 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Kunzer, Jeff WIL O 45 45 45 44 44 40 33 41 8 42.13 0.00 0.00

Kunzer, Jeff WIL SG28 34 40 38 36 40 36 41 7 37.86 0.00 0.00

Lansing, Bill WIL VINT 31 30 2 30.50 0.00 0.00

Lee, Walker CAN O 23 39 37 26 39 28 6 32.00 0.00 0.00

Lee, Walker CAN SG28 32 41 37 23 33 29 6 32.50 0.00 0.00

Lewandowski, Alan CC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lewandowski, Alan CC SG410 33 43 39 35 37 39 6 37.67 0.00 0.00

Lewis, Jeffery PP O 40 42 39 3 40.33 0.00 0.00

Lewis, Jeffery PP SG20 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Lewis, Jeffery PP SG28 42 33 2 37.50 0.00 0.00

Lindsay, Alex WIL O 30 37 2 33.50 0.00 0.00

Losito, Vito CC SG28 30 38 35 32 37 39 6 35.17 0.00 0.00

Losito, Vito CC VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lowery, Alicia RB L 42 42 42 44 36 41 6 41.17 0.00 0.00

Lowery, Justin RB O 34 44 43 39 40 5 40.00 0.00 0.00

Mackecknie, Jim WIL O 30 33 29 25 31 34 35 7 31.00 0.00 0.00

Mackecknie, Jim WIL SG20 35 26 21 31 4 28.25 0.00 0.00

Maerten, Karl NF O 42 30 30 38 40 5 36.00 0.00 0.00

Maerten, Karl NF SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Magnani, Iggy NF O 44 46 44 41 38 45 41 40 47 9 42.89 0.00 0.00

Magnusson, Mark RB O 39 40 41 42 4 40.50 0.00 0.00

Magnusson, Mark RB SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Maiorano, Dominick NS O 37 45 39 41 39 42 6 40.50 0.00 0.00

Mancuso, Tavin BTH Y 38 43 31 41 31 40 38 7 37.43 0.00 0.00

Marcotte, Dave NF O 42 39 42 43 42 46 45 7 42.71 0.00 0.00

Matusz, Jackson SC Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mau, Nick RB O 39 38 2 38.50 0.00 0.00

Mault, Adam BTH O 36 36 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

McCarthy, Tim RB O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00
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McCarthy, Tim Sr. RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

McConnell, Gregg SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

McConnell, Jesse SC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

McDonald, Gwenn CC L 30 23 20 3 24.33 0.00 0.00

McDonald, Jack CC Y 40 36 31 3 35.67 0.00 0.00

McDonald, Scott CC Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

McDonald, Tim CC O 22 24 27 3 24.33 0.00 0.00

McGarry, Tom WIL O 40 40 42 41 46 44 38 7 41.57 0.00 0.00

McGlynn, Guy BTH O 35 38 31 31 29 32 37 7 33.29 0.00 0.00

McKeown, Gary BAT O 36 42 45 40 44 45 40 7 41.71 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Bryan BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Gabe BAT L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Mike BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT O 45 41 41 3 42.33 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT SG20 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT SG410 32 24 2 28.00 0.00 0.00

Miler, Nathan Wil O 26 1 26.00 0.00 0.00

Milham, Rick RB O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Miller , Landon Wil Y 24 1 24.00 0.00 0.00

Miller Lou BAT O 20 35 30 36 4 30.25 0.00 0.00

Miller, Greg BAT O 34 43 39 34 36 35 6 36.83 0.00 0.00

Miller, John RB O 40 29 26 30 32 5 31.40 0.00 0.00

Miller, Mike CAN SG20 43 46 43 42 36 41 43 46 8 42.50 0.00 0.00

Miller, Mike CAN SG28 45 46 47 45 43 43 46 42 8 44.63 0.00 0.00

Montondo, Tim WIL O 34 38 40 38 34 25 28 31 39 35 10 34.20 34.20 342.00

Montondo, Tim WIL VINT 33 29 26 26 4 28.50 0.00 0.00

Moore, Johnston CAN O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Moran, Curtis WIL O 45 32 39 34 41 5 38.20 0.00 0.00

Morrell, Mark PP O 42 38 2 40.00 0.00 0.00

Morrell, Mark PP SG20 43 43 36 45 41 38 37 42 42 9 40.78 0.00 0.00

Mosher, Bruck SC O 35 32 35 37 35 33 45 34 37 36 10 35.90 35.90 359.00

Mosher, Bruck SC SG20 32 33 26 37 32 36 31 30 28 33 10 31.80 31.80 318.00

Muccigrosso, Tom RB O 43 35 30 41 33 5 36.40 0.00 0.00

Murawski, Justin RB O 26 1 26.00 0.00 0.00

Muscianese, Emilio RB O 38 40 39 41 43 39 44 7 40.57 0.00 0.00

Muscianese, Emilio RB SG20 39 41 40 46 44 39 43 7 41.71 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG28 23 35 25 3 27.67 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG410 31 21 22 20 4 23.50 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Alex RB Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Stephanie RB L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Tom RB SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Ochab, Don PP O 33 40 33 43 33 34 36 40 8 36.50 0.00 0.00

Ochab, Mea PP L 31 26 33 21 28 36 27 34 8 29.50 0.00 0.00

Oliver, Denis BTH O 46 46 45 42 32 39 41 7 41.57 0.00 0.00

Openshaw, Bill SC O 39 34 39 39 41 5 38.40 0.00 0.00

Openshaw, Bill SC SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Bob SC O 39 41 40 3 40.00 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Bob SC SG20 35 37 26 33 35 35 6 33.50 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Jackie SC L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Palermo, Anthony PP O 43 44 43 38 44 37 46 7 42.14 0.00 0.00

Palermo, Anthony BTH SG20 37 39 44 37 35 33 36 7 37.29 0.00 0.00

Palermo, JC CC SG410 38 38 38 3 38.00 0.00 0.00

Paul, Jim WIL O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Perez, Khemy NS O 40 38 2 39.00 0.00 0.00

Perez, Khemy NS VINT 40 40 2 40.00 0.00 0.00

Pergolizzi, Jim CC SG28 38 38 40 34 42 42 40 7 39.14 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS SG20 30 43 38 40 41 35 35 42 39 30 10 37.30 37.30 373.00

Petricone, Frank NS SG28 34 42 42 36 40 41 38 35 33 39 10 38.00 38.00 380.00

Petricone, Frank NS VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pierson, Braxton WIL Y 37 34 38 29 35 29 29 7 33.00 0.00 0.00

Pierson, Josh WIL O 34 30 2 32.00 0.00 0.00
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341
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360
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Pierson, Richard WIL O 33 31 34 29 27 38 31 34 8 32.13 0.00 0.00

Pierson, Tammy WIL L 15 15 13 23 19 23 13 24 8 18.13 0.00 0.00

Pocock, Adam BAT O 39 42 42 34 40 38 41 7 39.43 0.00 0.00

Pocock, Bradley BAT Y 37 21 26 26 34 5 28.80 0.00 0.00

Pokora, Jim RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pratt, Bruce CAN O 41 40 44 38 39 42 42 7 40.86 0.00 0.00

Pratt, Bruce CAN SG20 36 38 2 37.00 0.00 0.00

Pratt, Dexter SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Price, Dave PP SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rampe, Ron RB O 43 33 40 29 33 41 36 37 8 36.50 0.00 0.00

Riccio, John CC SG20 37 34 36 39 4 36.50 0.00 0.00

Riccio, John CC VINT 45 41 41 38 40 39 42 7 40.86 0.00 0.00

Rice, Chris NF O 39 38 36 38 38 42 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Rice, Chris NF SG28 39 38 35 28 41 38 6 36.50 0.00 0.00

Richards, Tom BAT O 27 31 31 31 26 21 31 26 24 9 27.56 0.00 0.00

Richards, Tom BAT SG20 29 37 29 27 24 27 27 21 8 27.63 0.00 0.00

Richley, Jim BAT O 45 33 2 39.00 0.00 0.00

Richley, Jim BAT SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rider, Dave BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rivera, Gabriel RB O 37 31 35 3 34.33 0.00 0.00

Robbins, Jaiden BTH O 24 30 32 26 30 5 28.40 0.00 0.00

Robson, Noah BTH Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Robson,Tim BTH SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rodas, Steve CAN O 43 44 34 33 36 34 37 7 37.29 0.00 0.00

Rodas, Steve CAN VINT 45 40 38 36 32 36 6 37.83 0.00 0.00

Rothfelder, Ralph RB O 42 38 32 35 35 5 36.40 0.00 0.00

Rush, Jeff CAN O 35 35 37 41 4 37.00 0.00 0.00

Sandlar, Holden WIL O 43 28 32 38 44 28 36 7 35.57 0.00 0.00

Sandlar, Holden WIL SG20 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

Sanfilipo, Fred NS VINT 37 43 39 3 39.67 0.00 0.00

Sangregory, Jude WIL O 42 48 40 43 43 39 38 47 38 9 42.00 0.00 0.00

Sangregory, Jude WIL SG28 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Schaus, Richard NF O 36 42 39 33 37 36 33 41 37 40 10 37.40 37.40 374.00

Schickler, Rich RB O 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Schickler, RJ RB Y 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Schmidt, Aaron NF O 35 37 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Schneider, Mark NS O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Schrader, Fred NS O 37 33 32 3 34.00 0.00 0.00

Schrader, Fred NS VINT 40 25 36 3 33.67 0.00 0.00

Schramm, Ed BAT O 44 44 41 46 46 47 42 7 44.29 0.00 0.00

Schutt, Stephen WIL O 45 44 39 41 40 35 6 40.67 0.00 0.00

Seeger,Paul RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Brooke RB L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Brooke RB SG20 36 36 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Michael RB O 48 36 42 40 45 5 42.20 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Michael RB SG20 42 37 41 43 44 42 6 41.50 0.00 0.00

Shamel, Randall BTH O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Shamel, Randall BTH SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Shamel, Randall BTH SG28 30 45 35 3 36.67 0.00 0.00

Shamel, Randall BTH VINT 32 37 42 41 27 41 6 36.67 0.00 0.00

Sheldon, Anthony WIL Y 36 32 2 34.00 0.00 0.00

Sheldon, Richard WIL O 27 33 2 30.00 0.00 0.00

Shillieto, Wayne NS O 34 40 36 34 30 39 42 7 36.43 0.00 0.00

Shillieto, Wayne NS SG28 30 25 35 21 25 35 38 7 29.86 0.00 0.00

Simpson, Jordan WIL O 25 1 25.00 0.00 0.00

Simpson, Jordan WIL SG20 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

Sinicropi, Frank CC SG28 39 43 40 39 41 28 31 38 46 33 10 37.80 37.80 378.00

Sippel, Rachel WIL SG20 21 22 19 24 19 5 21.00 0.00 0.00

Sittig, Bob CAN O 42 41 40 41 28 33 6 37.50 0.00 0.00

Sittig, Bob CAN VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Smingler, F. BAT O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Smingler, Ian BAT O 23 42 44 3 36.33 0.00 0.00

Smith, Adam CAN O 36 36 25 32 41 5 34.00 0.00 0.00
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Smith, Brittany CAN L 26 20 25 17 4 22.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Doug RB O 32 36 37 3 35.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Jamie RB O 28 31 32 3 30.33 0.00 0.00

Smith, Kyle RB Y 36 41 39 3 38.67 0.00 0.00

Smith, Shawn RB O 37 33 22 25 4 29.25 0.00 0.00

Smith, Trent RB Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Tyler BTH O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Snyder, Bill WIL O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Snyder, Loren BTH O 37 29 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Soles, Dennis BTH O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Soles, Dennis BTH SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sorg, Mike WIL O 27 33 19 3 26.33 0.00 0.00

Sorg, Mike WIL SG28 34 26 2 30.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Bob NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS O 33 32 32 35 33 30 28 39 36 9 33.11 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS SG20 33 38 27 34 32 29 39 7 33.14 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS O 31 38 38 46 38 5 38.20 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS SG410 42 34 36 29 4 35.25 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS O 39 44 35 38 38 37 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS SG20 37 36 33 31 4 34.25 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS SG28 32 30 36 20 4 29.50 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS VINT 38 39 35 36 32 41 6 36.83 0.00 0.00

Sperr,Sandra NS L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stafford, Brandon PP O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Stafford, Brandon PP SG410 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Stansbury, M. RB Y 18 1 18.00 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Brent CAN O 31 25 35 36 4 31.75 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Brent CAN SG20 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Brent PP VINT 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Todd PP O 37 42 37 33 4 37.25 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Todd PP VINT 43 39 2 41.00 0.00 0.00

Stewart, Jeremy BTH O 41 41 36 40 31 5 37.80 0.00 0.00

Stiefler, Randy WIL O 40 41 34 35 36 34 32 7 36.00 0.00 0.00

Stiefler, Randy WIL SG20 42 37 34 35 33 34 30 7 35.00 0.00 0.00

Stiefler, Randy WIL SG28 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Streber, Emily RB L 27 29 35 41 26 5 31.60 0.00 0.00

Streber, Robert RB O 36 31 32 36 32 5 33.40 0.00 0.00

Struebel, Roger NF O 35 35 34 37 42 45 6 38.00 0.00 0.00

Sun, John CC O 41 44 41 43 41 33 35 43 43 9 40.44 0.00 0.00

Sun, John CC VINT 39 33 28 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

Sweeney, Matt WIL O 29 21 2 25.00 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Jim WIL O 36 43 38 39 42 40 37 40 39 9 39.33 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Jim WIL SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Jim WIL SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Ro WIL L 26 36 30 28 28 23 29 31 8 28.88 0.00 0.00

Swift, Darryl PP O 37 33 2 35.00 0.00 0.00

Szczepanski, Mark WIL O 32 31 2 31.50 0.00 0.00

Tarricone, Art NF O 33 38 38 3 36.33 0.00 0.00

Taskett, Vince WIL SG28 38 27 28 37 33 29 34 30 8 32.00 0.00 0.00

Tisack, Peter WIL O 39 41 38 38 39 36 30 38 28 43 42 11 37.45 38.40 384.00

Tulummello, Charles NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Andrew WIL O 48 44 46 42 42 41 44 43 42 9 43.56 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Andrew WIL SG28 42 37 42 36 4 39.25 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Jameson WIL SG28 40 1 40.00 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Jameson WIL Y 44 38 2 41.00 0.00 0.00

Virts, Barry WIL SG28 36 33 41 37 35 28 36 32 29 9 34.11 0.00 0.00

Voll, Brian RB O 44 1 44.00 0.00 0.00

Wagner, John RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Walker, Dan RB O 41 42 40 44 4 41.75 0.00 0.00

Walker, Jon RB Y 30 45 39 39 4 38.25 0.00 0.00

Watson, Julie WIL L 29 32 29 3 30.00 0.00 0.00

Watson, Merrill WIL VINT 35 38 32 3 35.00 0.00 0.00
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Weber, Mark RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Weber, Tom RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

White, Jared NF O 27 32 31 3 30.00 0.00 0.00

Wilder, Jacob CAN O 39 39 31 35 36 5 36.00 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Dan PP O 45 49 48 47 4 47.25 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Dan PP VINT 43 46 45 48 4 45.50 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Jim RB O 37 42 39 34 39 41 30 43 46 9 39.00 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Ken RB O 23 34 37 29 29 31 29 26 31 9 29.89 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Mike PP O 40 41 41 3 40.67 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Mike PP SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Mike PP VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wilt, David PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Winter, Ray RB O 34 33 29 3 32.00 0.00 0.00

Woika, Jack RB O 45 47 43 48 42 45 44 48 8 45.25 0.00 0.00

Woika, Jack RB SG20 39 44 42 43 42 44 35 46 8 41.88 0.00 0.00

Wolcott, Tim NF O 28 41 32 33 31 42 44 7 35.86 0.00 0.00

Wood, Eric WIL VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wood, Nicole Wil L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Cameron PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Lane NF Y 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Wopper, George NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Yackel, Jim RB O 38 40 27 35 35 39 6 35.67 0.00 0.00

Young, Melissa RB L 35 28 35 27 25 39 31 41 8 32.63 0.00 0.00

Ziemkiewicz, Greg WIL O 32 29 2 30.50 0.00 0.00

Ziemkiewicz, Greg WIL VINT 28 30 2 29.00 0.00 0.00

Zimmer, Joe BTH O 34 36 35 23 31 5 31.80 0.00 0.00

Zink, Michael RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Shooters: 174 283 161 235 218 192 200 150 115 146 61 26 233.00 0.00

Average Score 35.7 38.9 38.9 35.2 36.4 33.5 34.2 38.5 35.1 6.00

Youth Shooters: 3 7 5 9 8 6 11 6 2

Paying Adult Shooters: 171 276 156 226 210 186 189 144 113

Shooter Fees $513 $828 $468 $678 $630 $558 $567 $432 $339 $5,013

Webpage Cost/Shoot $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $90

Grand Prize Fee $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $900

Youth Credit -$30 -$70 -$50 -$90 -$80 -$60 -$110 -$60 -$20

League Fees Due: $593 $868 $528 $698 $660 $608 $567 $482 $429 $5,433

League Fees Received: $623 $938 $528 $698 $660 $608 $567 $482 $5,104
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Balance Overpaid / (Due): $30 $70 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 -$429 -$329

  

Class Designations: O

L 1728

Y 1,728

SG20 0

SG28

SG410

VINT

SHOOTERS SHOULD SELECT A LEAGUE CLUB

League Club BAT Batavia

League Club BTH Bath

League Club CAN Canandaigua

League Club CC Cayuga County

League Club NS North Star

League Club PP Painted Post

League Club RB Rochester Brooks

League Club SC Salmon Creek

League Club WIL Williamson

League Club NF North Forest

DO NOT USE THE FOLLOWING CLUBS FOR HUNTERS TOUR -- SHOOTERS SHOULD SELECT A LEAGUE CLUB

Non League Club CON Conesus

Non League Club FP Four Point

Non League Club K&K K&K Clays

Non League Club MCL Mendon Conversation League

Non League Club OUT Outlet

Non League Club VIC Victor

Non League Club WB Whaleback

Non League Club WHP Whispering Pines

: Sub Gauge - 410 Gauge ONLY

: Pump or Side x Side

: Open

: Lady

: Youth

: Sub Gauge - 20 Gauge ONLY

: Sub Gauge - 28 Gauge ONLY



2023/2024 Hunter's Tour Standings Alphbetical order George Day

Shoot

BTH RB CC WIL CAN NS BAT NF SC PP WIL RB CC NF PP NS CAN BAT BTH SC Opt1 Opt2 Opt3 CAN  Average of

Aug Sep Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec Jan Feb Feb Feb Mar Mar Apr Apr May May May Total Best 10 Best 10

Name Club Class 23-24 6-7 13-14 27-28 11-12 25-26 1-2 8-9 13-14 27-28 24-25 7-8 14-15 28-1 7-8 21-22 11-12 25-26 9-10 16-17 30-31 Shoots Average Scores Bird Count

Young, Melissa RB L 35 28 35 27 25 39 31 41 8 32.63 0.00 0.00

Ochab, Mea PP L 31 26 33 21 28 36 27 34 8 29.50 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Ro WIL L 26 36 30 28 28 23 29 31 8 28.88 0.00 0.00

Pierson, Tammy WIL L 15 15 13 23 19 23 13 24 8 18.13 0.00 0.00

Lowery, Alicia RB L 42 42 42 44 36 41 6 41.17 0.00 0.00

Streber, Emily RB L 27 29 35 41 26 5 31.60 0.00 0.00

Brown, Sally PP L 48 47 46 47 4 47.00 0.00 0.00

Altadonna, Nicole NF L 33 29 31 35 4 32.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Brittany CAN L 26 20 25 17 4 22.00 0.00 0.00

Crowe, Samantha RB L 21 23 16 20 4 20.00 0.00 0.00

Cain, Angela WIL L 38 21 31 3 30.00 0.00 0.00

Watson, Julie WIL L 29 32 29 3 30.00 0.00 0.00

Howell, Danielle CAN L 34 20 21 3 25.00 0.00 0.00

McDonald, Gwenn CC L 30 23 20 3 24.33 0.00 0.00

Hurst, Virginia BTH L 15 25 12 3 17.33 0.00 0.00

Hand, Sarah BTH L 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Brittney NS L 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Hand, Ashley BTH L 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Coulter, Bonnie BAT L 24 1 24.00 0.00 0.00

Borhman, Theresa BTH L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Carpenter, Kris BAT L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Gabe BAT L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Stephanie RB L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Jackie SC L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Brooke RB L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sperr,Sandra NS L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wood, Nicole Wil L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Dave SC O 35 44 45 40 40 43 41 36 48 46 10 41.80 41.80 418.00

Bertola, Mike NF O 32 37 45 42 38 40 41 40 41 41 37 11 39.45 40.20 402.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS O 43 42 37 41 38 41 34 41 41 39 10 39.70 39.70 397.00

Tisack, Peter WIL O 39 41 38 38 39 36 30 38 28 43 42 11 37.45 38.40 384.00

Schaus, Richard NF O 36 42 39 33 37 36 33 41 37 40 10 37.40 37.40 374.00

DeFazio, Marty CC O 43 41 40 40 30 33 37 35 31 40 10 37.00 37.00 370.00

Mosher, Bruck SC O 35 32 35 37 35 33 45 34 37 36 10 35.90 35.90 359.00

Montondo, Tim WIL O 34 38 40 38 34 25 28 31 39 35 10 34.20 34.20 342.00

VanEenwyk, Andrew WIL O 48 44 46 42 42 41 44 43 42 9 43.56 0.00 0.00

Magnani, Iggy NF O 44 46 44 41 38 45 41 40 47 9 42.89 0.00 0.00

Cain, Rich WIL O 44 46 38 45 40 39 44 39 46 9 42.33 0.00 0.00

Drosendahl, Allan NF O 40 46 41 42 44 46 42 41 39 9 42.33 0.00 0.00

Sangregory, Jude WIL O 42 48 40 43 43 39 38 47 38 9 42.00 0.00 0.00

Johnson, Rich RB O 41 44 42 38 43 42 41 42 42 9 41.67 0.00 0.00

Cruickshank, Scott RB O 42 42 43 41 42 35 44 38 44 9 41.22 0.00 0.00

Sun, John CC O 41 44 41 43 41 33 35 43 43 9 40.44 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Jim WIL O 36 43 38 39 42 40 37 40 39 9 39.33 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Jim RB O 37 42 39 34 39 41 30 43 46 9 39.00 0.00 0.00

Amico, Tom NS O 37 38 33 33 42 34 31 41 36 9 36.11 0.00 0.00

Gallo, Bob NF O 38 39 30 34 31 33 33 44 43 9 36.11 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS O 33 32 32 35 33 30 28 39 36 9 33.11 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Ken RB O 23 34 37 29 29 31 29 26 31 9 29.89 0.00 0.00

Richards, Tom BAT O 27 31 31 31 26 21 31 26 24 9 27.56 0.00 0.00

Woika, Jack RB O 45 47 43 48 42 45 44 48 8 45.25 0.00 0.00

Allen, Mark RB O 44 48 46 43 39 42 42 46 8 43.75 0.00 0.00

Kunzer, Jeff WIL O 45 45 45 44 44 40 33 41 8 42.13 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT O 36 44 42 43 45 41 38 39 8 41.00 0.00 0.00

Cushing, Chris PP O 40 35 46 38 38 38 43 38 8 39.50 0.00 0.00

Kennedy, Scott WIL O 42 42 37 34 42 35 35 45 8 39.00 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP O 45 45 46 35 39 29 37 33 8 38.63 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Roger CAN O 40 42 39 39 38 36 38 36 8 38.50 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Kevin NS O 40 41 40 26 36 39 42 33 8 37.13 0.00 0.00

Ochab, Don PP O 33 40 33 43 33 34 36 40 8 36.50 0.00 0.00

Rampe, Ron RB O 43 33 40 29 33 41 36 37 8 36.50 0.00 0.00

Fitzgerald, Shawn NF O 37 32 38 36 36 34 44 34 8 36.38 0.00 0.00

Baker  Doug NS O 41 39 34 31 34 32 36 33 8 35.00 0.00 0.00

Cherre, Mike WIL O 36 35 40 32 24 35 39 36 8 34.63 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Jamie NS O 35 38 35 30 34 29 39 33 8 34.13 0.00 0.00

Pierson, Richard WIL O 33 31 34 29 27 38 31 34 8 32.13 0.00 0.00

Chaffin, Rowland SC O 45 45 48 42 50 47 46 7 46.14 0.00 0.00

Dembrow, Mike NF O 46 42 48 45 47 46 41 7 45.00 0.00 0.00

Schramm, Ed BAT O 44 44 41 46 46 47 42 7 44.29 0.00 0.00



Bohomey, Walter PP O 45 43 45 36 45 44 46 7 43.43 0.00 0.00

Marcotte, Dave NF O 42 39 42 43 42 46 45 7 42.71 0.00 0.00

Butcher, John NF O 40 44 46 38 39 45 43 7 42.14 0.00 0.00

Palermo, Anthony PP O 43 44 43 38 44 37 46 7 42.14 0.00 0.00

Erhardt, Rich Can O 46 47 42 31 41 46 41 7 42.00 0.00 0.00

McKeown, Gary BAT O 36 42 45 40 44 45 40 7 41.71 0.00 0.00

McGarry, Tom WIL O 40 40 42 41 46 44 38 7 41.57 0.00 0.00

Oliver, Denis BTH O 46 46 45 42 32 39 41 7 41.57 0.00 0.00

Pratt, Bruce CAN O 41 40 44 38 39 42 42 7 40.86 0.00 0.00

Muscianese, Emilio RB O 38 40 39 41 43 39 44 7 40.57 0.00 0.00

Dejohn, Michael CAN O 42 45 42 37 39 41 31 7 39.57 0.00 0.00

Pocock, Adam BAT O 39 42 42 34 40 38 41 7 39.43 0.00 0.00

Defazio, Gene CC O 37 44 39 40 33 43 32 7 38.29 0.00 0.00

Rodas, Steve CAN O 43 44 34 33 36 34 37 7 37.29 0.00 0.00

Barnes, Bill PP O 38 33 38 38 42 39 31 7 37.00 0.00 0.00

Shillieto, Wayne NS O 34 40 36 34 30 39 42 7 36.43 0.00 0.00

Stiefler, Randy WIL O 40 41 34 35 36 34 32 7 36.00 0.00 0.00

Wolcott, Tim NF O 28 41 32 33 31 42 44 7 35.86 0.00 0.00

Sandlar, Holden WIL O 43 28 32 38 44 28 36 7 35.57 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Peter WIL O 33 38 38 30 35 38 34 7 35.14 0.00 0.00

Dunbar, Don BTH O 32 39 35 25 31 34 39 7 33.57 0.00 0.00

McGlynn, Guy BTH O 35 38 31 31 29 32 37 7 33.29 0.00 0.00

Mackecknie, Jim WIL O 30 33 29 25 31 34 35 7 31.00 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL O 42 42 46 43 43 43 6 43.17 0.00 0.00

Schutt, Stephen WIL O 45 44 39 41 40 35 6 40.67 0.00 0.00

Maiorano, Dominick NS O 37 45 39 41 39 42 6 40.50 0.00 0.00

Housworth, Zack PP O 43 43 38 40 33 39 6 39.33 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Scott SC O 39 43 42 38 35 38 6 39.17 0.00 0.00

Rice, Chris NF O 39 38 36 38 38 42 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS O 39 44 35 38 38 37 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Struebel, Roger NF O 35 35 34 37 42 45 6 38.00 0.00 0.00

Sittig, Bob CAN O 42 41 40 41 28 33 6 37.50 0.00 0.00

Miller, Greg BAT O 34 43 39 34 36 35 6 36.83 0.00 0.00

Yackel, Jim RB O 38 40 27 35 35 39 6 35.67 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Todd BAT O 34 36 34 23 36 36 6 33.17 0.00 0.00

Lee, Walker CAN O 23 39 37 26 39 28 6 32.00 0.00 0.00

Deleo, Chris BAT O 33 28 29 34 31 36 6 31.83 0.00 0.00

Brown, Gary RB O 37 27 26 24 31 35 6 30.00 0.00 0.00

Kalyan, Joe SC O 47 48 46 45 47 5 46.60 0.00 0.00

Brown, Sean PP O 45 44 41 47 45 5 44.40 0.00 0.00

Evangelist, Brent RB O 44 42 40 44 49 5 43.80 0.00 0.00

Catalfano, Thomas SC O 46 42 46 40 41 5 43.00 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Michael RB O 48 36 42 40 45 5 42.20 0.00 0.00

Douglas, Joe WIL O 45 40 45 35 43 5 41.60 0.00 0.00

Lowery, Justin RB O 34 44 43 39 40 5 40.00 0.00 0.00

Buck, Adam BTH O 40 39 40 36 43 5 39.60 0.00 0.00

Openshaw, Bill SC O 39 34 39 39 41 5 38.40 0.00 0.00

Moran, Curtis WIL O 45 32 39 34 41 5 38.20 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS O 31 38 38 46 38 5 38.20 0.00 0.00

Stewart, Jeremy BTH O 41 41 36 40 31 5 37.80 0.00 0.00

Carrier, Tom PP O 41 41 35 40 30 5 37.40 0.00 0.00

Muccigrosso, Tom RB O 43 35 30 41 33 5 36.40 0.00 0.00

Rothfelder, Ralph RB O 42 38 32 35 35 5 36.40 0.00 0.00

Maerten, Karl NF O 42 30 30 38 40 5 36.00 0.00 0.00

Wilder, Jacob CAN O 39 39 31 35 36 5 36.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Adam CAN O 36 36 25 32 41 5 34.00 0.00 0.00

Streber, Robert RB O 36 31 32 36 32 5 33.40 0.00 0.00

Haacke, Chris BAT O 35 39 33 28 28 5 32.60 0.00 0.00

Zimmer, Joe BTH O 34 36 35 23 31 5 31.80 0.00 0.00

Miller, John RB O 40 29 26 30 32 5 31.40 0.00 0.00

Becker, Jon BAT O 32 36 34 29 17 5 29.60 0.00 0.00

Robbins, Jaiden BTH O 24 30 32 26 30 5 28.40 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Dan PP O 45 49 48 47 4 47.25 0.00 0.00

Gillette, Todd RB O 47 45 43 46 4 45.25 0.00 0.00

Brown, Sally PP O 49 41 47 40 4 44.25 0.00 0.00

Flanigan, Mike CC O 42 45 42 44 4 43.25 0.00 0.00

Walker, Dan RB O 41 42 40 44 4 41.75 0.00 0.00

Magnusson, Mark RB O 39 40 41 42 4 40.50 0.00 0.00

Dunbar, Jim BTH O 42 35 40 42 4 39.75 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Todd PP O 37 42 37 33 4 37.25 0.00 0.00

Rush, Jeff CAN O 35 35 37 41 4 37.00 0.00 0.00

Crowe, William RB O 41 37 35 34 4 36.75 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Paul CC O 41 33 37 34 4 36.25 0.00 0.00

Blask, Steve NF O 40 27 34 38 4 34.75 0.00 0.00

Griggs, Chris NS O 31 37 31 31 4 32.50 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Brent CAN O 31 25 35 36 4 31.75 0.00 0.00



Miller Lou BAT O 20 35 30 36 4 30.25 0.00 0.00

Smith, Shawn RB O 37 33 22 25 4 29.25 0.00 0.00

Crane, Ralph WIL O 30 33 24 28 4 28.75 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT O 45 41 41 3 42.33 0.00 0.00

Carter, Austin RB O 47 36 43 3 42.00 0.00 0.00

Howell, Brian CAN O 43 39 41 3 41.00 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Mike PP O 40 41 41 3 40.67 0.00 0.00

Lewis, Jeffery PP O 40 42 39 3 40.33 0.00 0.00

Hibbard, Mike PP O 39 39 42 3 40.00 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Bob SC O 39 41 40 3 40.00 0.00 0.00

Hilman, John RB O 45 34 34 3 37.67 0.00 0.00

Holmsten, Peter WIL O 42 29 41 3 37.33 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Jim CC O 34 39 37 3 36.67 0.00 0.00

Smingler, Ian BAT O 23 42 44 3 36.33 0.00 0.00

Tarricone, Art NF O 33 38 38 3 36.33 0.00 0.00

Elkins, Bob RB O 42 34 32 3 36.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Doug RB O 32 36 37 3 35.00 0.00 0.00

Rivera, Gabriel RB O 37 31 35 3 34.33 0.00 0.00

Schrader, Fred NS O 37 33 32 3 34.00 0.00 0.00

Allen, Dick NS O 40 34 26 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

Gamet,Jerry BTH O 32 32 34 3 32.67 0.00 0.00

Winter, Ray RB O 34 33 29 3 32.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Jamie RB O 28 31 32 3 30.33 0.00 0.00

White, Jared NF O 27 32 31 3 30.00 0.00 0.00

Sorg, Mike WIL O 27 33 19 3 26.33 0.00 0.00

McDonald, Tim CC O 22 24 27 3 24.33 0.00 0.00

Field, Dan CC O 38 43 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Jameson, Mark SC O 43 38 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Morrell, Mark PP O 42 38 2 40.00 0.00 0.00

Perez, Khemy NS O 40 38 2 39.00 0.00 0.00

Richley, Jim BAT O 45 33 2 39.00 0.00 0.00

Mau, Nick RB O 39 38 2 38.50 0.00 0.00

Flanigan, Ben CC O 36 39 2 37.50 0.00 0.00

Duyssen, Jack BAT O 38 36 2 37.00 0.00 0.00

Incorvia, Dan NF O 34 39 2 36.50 0.00 0.00

Brokaw, Boyd RB O 34 38 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Mault, Adam BTH O 36 36 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Schmidt, Aaron NF O 35 37 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Kosicki, J. NF O 34 37 2 35.50 0.00 0.00

Swift, Darryl PP O 37 33 2 35.00 0.00 0.00

Lindsay, Alex WIL O 30 37 2 33.50 0.00 0.00

Kashella, Jeff NF O 30 36 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Snyder, Loren BTH O 37 29 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Pierson, Josh WIL O 34 30 2 32.00 0.00 0.00

Szczepanski, Mark WIL O 32 31 2 31.50 0.00 0.00

Ziemkiewicz, Greg WIL O 32 29 2 30.50 0.00 0.00

Sheldon, Richard WIL O 27 33 2 30.00 0.00 0.00

Digaetano, Michael RB O 27 31 2 29.00 0.00 0.00

Beck, Tom RB O 16 40 2 28.00 0.00 0.00

Sweeney, Matt WIL O 29 21 2 25.00 0.00 0.00

Hopkins, Hunter RB O 15 34 2 24.50 0.00 0.00

Buck,Owen BTH O 11 16 2 13.50 0.00 0.00

Butcher, Ashley NF O 48 1 48.00 0.00 0.00

Hand, Steve BTH O 46 1 46.00 0.00 0.00

Beck, Dennis CAN O 45 1 45.00 0.00 0.00

Hand, Scott BTH O 45 1 45.00 0.00 0.00

Voll, Brian RB O 44 1 44.00 0.00 0.00

Kelsey, Dan BAT O 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Cole, Dan NF O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Cole, Kevin NF O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Gee, Daniel BTH O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Heckt, Ed NF O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

McCarthy, Tim RB O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Coulter, Brad BAT O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Hopf, Joshua CAN O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Milham, Rick RB O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Tyler BTH O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Snyder, Bill WIL O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Champoux, Seth BTH O 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Heale, Gordy BAT O 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Keister, Aaron PP O 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Gauck, Daryl RB O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Graves, Jeff RB O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Smingler, F. BAT O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Stafford, Brandon PP O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Brodrick, Bob SC O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00



Conversi, Steve RB O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Janowski, Scott WIL O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Cawley. Kevin RB O 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Jolliff, Bill WIL O 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Schickler, Rich RB O 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, J. CAN O 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Gregoire, Mark NS O 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS O 29 1 29.00 0.00 0.00

Miler, Nathan Wil O 26 1 26.00 0.00 0.00

Murawski, Justin RB O 26 1 26.00 0.00 0.00

Simpson, Jordan WIL O 25 1 25.00 0.00 0.00

Farrell, R. RB O 23 1 23.00 0.00 0.00

Augustine, Mike RB O 17 1 17.00 0.00 0.00

Aloi, Steve CAN O 15 1 15.00 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Steven BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Brayer, Jeff BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Troy PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Brown, Dave BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Carr, Brian NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Ciurca, Charlie WIL O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cornish, Daniel PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Coulter, Bonnie SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Coulter, Bradford SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dagonese, Charles RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Edgar, James RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Emery, Ion PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Emery, Joe PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Evans, Rich NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Frasier, Jeff PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fritz, John RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

George, Mark BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hitsman, Shawn PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Howe, Brad RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Howie, Pete NS O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jorstad, Ethan RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Kanaley, Mike RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

McCarthy, Tim Sr. RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

McConnell, Gregg SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Bryan BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Mike BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Moore, Johnston CAN O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Paul, Jim WIL O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pokora, Jim RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pratt, Dexter SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rider, Dave BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Schneider, Mark NS O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Seeger,Paul RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Shamel, Randall BTH O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Soles, Dennis BTH O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Bob NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Tulummello, Charles NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wagner, John RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Weber, Mark RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Weber, Tom RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wilt, David PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Cameron PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wopper, George NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Zink, Michael RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS SG20 30 43 38 40 41 35 35 42 39 30 10 37.30 37.30 373.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS SG20 38 39 42 40 30 38 30 40 35 31 10 36.30 36.30 363.00

DeFazio, Marty CC SG20 36 33 35 35 36 30 32 35 36 37 10 34.50 34.50 345.00

Mosher, Bruck SC SG20 32 33 26 37 32 36 31 30 28 33 10 31.80 31.80 318.00

Cruickshank, Scott RB SG20 41 46 46 42 44 40 37 41 44 9 42.33 0.00 0.00

Morrell, Mark PP SG20 43 43 36 45 41 38 37 42 42 9 40.78 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS SG20 32 39 44 34 31 29 32 32 34 9 34.11 0.00 0.00

Miller, Mike CAN SG20 43 46 43 42 36 41 43 46 8 42.50 0.00 0.00

Woika, Jack RB SG20 39 44 42 43 42 44 35 46 8 41.88 0.00 0.00

Allen, Mark RB SG20 42 44 41 40 29 39 44 41 8 40.00 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP SG20 41 34 42 39 30 24 38 34 8 35.25 0.00 0.00

Amico, Tom NS SG20 35 41 38 36 31 37 27 32 8 34.63 0.00 0.00

Richards, Tom BAT SG20 29 37 29 27 24 27 27 21 8 27.63 0.00 0.00

Muscianese, Emilio RB SG20 39 41 40 46 44 39 43 7 41.71 0.00 0.00

Cushing, Chris PP SG20 41 38 45 39 37 38 47 7 40.71 0.00 0.00

Palermo, Anthony BTH SG20 37 39 44 37 35 33 36 7 37.29 0.00 0.00



Stiefler, Randy WIL SG20 42 37 34 35 33 34 30 7 35.00 0.00 0.00

Gotschal, Perry PP SG20 39 39 37 37 36 18 32 7 34.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS SG20 33 38 27 34 32 29 39 7 33.14 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Michael RB SG20 42 37 41 43 44 42 6 41.50 0.00 0.00

Evangelist, Brent RB SG20 38 39 34 36 42 42 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Housworth, ZacK PP SG20 34 37 39 32 31 30 6 33.83 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Bob SC SG20 35 37 26 33 35 35 6 33.50 0.00 0.00

Kalyan, Joe SC SG20 43 45 43 43 38 5 42.40 0.00 0.00

Horne, Ted RB SG20 42 27 34 34 34 5 34.20 0.00 0.00

Sippel, Rachel WIL SG20 21 22 19 24 19 5 21.00 0.00 0.00

Riccio, John CC SG20 37 34 36 39 4 36.50 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS SG20 37 36 33 31 4 34.25 0.00 0.00

Mackecknie, Jim WIL SG20 35 26 21 31 4 28.25 0.00 0.00

Hibbard, Mike PP SG20 40 41 36 3 39.00 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH SG20 34 31 35 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

Giese, Jay NS SG20 40 39 2 39.50 0.00 0.00

Pratt, Bruce CAN SG20 36 38 2 37.00 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Brooke RB SG20 36 36 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Fitzgerald, Shawn NF SG20 31 40 2 35.50 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Roger CAN SG20 34 35 2 34.50 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT SG20 41 28 2 34.50 0.00 0.00

Copeland, Rick RB SG20 33 32 2 32.50 0.00 0.00

Griggs, Chris NS SG20 37 28 2 32.50 0.00 0.00

Khemy, Perez NS SG20 26 28 2 27.00 0.00 0.00

Lewis, Jeffery PP SG20 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT SG20 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Krop, Garrett BTH SG20 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Simpson, Jordan WIL SG20 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Peter WIL SG20 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Sandlar, Holden WIL SG20 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Brent CAN SG20 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

Gregoire, Mark NS SG20 23 1 23.00 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Troy PP SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Chaffin, Rowland SC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Emery, Ion PP SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Emery, Joe PP SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lewandowski, Alan CC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Maerten, Karl NF SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Magnusson, Mark RB SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

McConnell, Jesse SC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Robson,Tim BTH SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Shamel, Randall BTH SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Soles, Dennis BTH SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Jim WIL SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Mike PP SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS SG28 34 42 42 36 40 41 38 35 33 39 10 38.00 38.00 380.00

Sinicropi, Frank CC SG28 39 43 40 39 41 28 31 38 46 33 10 37.80 37.80 378.00

Johnson, Rich RB SG28 35 45 45 32 41 36 40 41 39 9 39.33 0.00 0.00

Coakley, Charles CC SG28 36 43 44 37 37 40 31 40 31 9 37.67 0.00 0.00

Virts, Barry WIL SG28 36 33 41 37 35 28 36 32 29 9 34.11 0.00 0.00

Giebner, Eric WIL SG28 30 39 37 36 22 30 38 30 21 9 31.44 0.00 0.00

Miller, Mike CAN SG28 45 46 47 45 43 43 46 42 8 44.63 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP SG28 40 38 41 40 36 28 37 38 8 37.25 0.00 0.00

Taskett, Vince WIL SG28 38 27 28 37 33 29 34 30 8 32.00 0.00 0.00

Pergolizzi, Jim CC SG28 38 38 40 34 42 42 40 7 39.14 0.00 0.00

Dejohn, Michael CAN SG28 41 40 39 38 30 42 37 7 38.14 0.00 0.00

Kunzer, Jeff WIL SG28 34 40 38 36 40 36 41 7 37.86 0.00 0.00

Barnes, Bill PP SG28 31 35 36 27 39 31 25 7 32.00 0.00 0.00

Shillieto, Wayne NS SG28 30 25 35 21 25 35 38 7 29.86 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN SG28 22 22 31 14 24 28 27 7 24.00 0.00 0.00

Herbstsommer, Tim RB SG28 47 36 41 45 35 40 6 40.67 0.00 0.00

Rice, Chris NF SG28 39 38 35 28 41 38 6 36.50 0.00 0.00

Losito, Vito CC SG28 30 38 35 32 37 39 6 35.17 0.00 0.00

Lee, Walker CAN SG28 32 41 37 23 33 29 6 32.50 0.00 0.00

Becker, Jon BAT SG28 37 37 30 29 26 5 31.80 0.00 0.00

Haacke, Chris BAT SG28 35 34 25 29 32 5 31.00 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN SG28 33 26 33 27 32 5 30.20 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Andrew WIL SG28 42 37 42 36 4 39.25 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Dave SC SG28 29 43 45 39 4 39.00 0.00 0.00

Cain, Rich WIL SG28 30 35 42 26 4 33.25 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS SG28 32 30 36 20 4 29.50 0.00 0.00

Shamel, Randall BTH SG28 30 45 35 3 36.67 0.00 0.00

Chalmers, Greg RB SG28 32 28 28 3 29.33 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG28 23 35 25 3 27.67 0.00 0.00

Giese, Jay NS SG28 43 36 2 39.50 0.00 0.00



Forester, Jay RB SG28 39 36 2 37.50 0.00 0.00

Lewis, Jeffery PP SG28 42 33 2 37.50 0.00 0.00

Brokaw, Boyd RB SG28 35 29 2 32.00 0.00 0.00

Sorg, Mike WIL SG28 34 26 2 30.00 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Jameson WIL SG28 40 1 40.00 0.00 0.00

Stiefler, Randy WIL SG28 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Sangregory, Jude WIL SG28 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Brodrick, Bob SC SG28 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT SG28 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

Bohomy, Walt PP SG28 24 1 24.00 0.00 0.00

Evans, Richard CC SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Tom RB SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Openshaw, Bill SC SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Price, Dave PP SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Richley, Jim BAT SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Jim WIL SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lewandowski, Alan CC SG410 33 43 39 35 37 39 6 37.67 0.00 0.00

Evans, Richard CC SG410 23 41 40 40 36 42 6 37.00 0.00 0.00

Coakley, Charles CC SG410 27 35 28 28 24 5 28.40 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS SG410 42 34 36 29 4 35.25 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG410 31 21 22 20 4 23.50 0.00 0.00

Palermo, JC CC SG410 38 38 38 3 38.00 0.00 0.00

Catalfano, Thomas SC SG410 37 31 27 3 31.67 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL SG410 30 43 2 36.50 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT SG410 32 24 2 28.00 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN SG410 17 18 2 17.50 0.00 0.00

Stafford, Brandon PP SG410 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Baker, Doug NS VINT 33 40 30 29 21 30 29 36 37 36 10 32.10 32.10 321.00

Almeter, Craig NS VINT 34 40 41 37 35 29 29 31 8 34.50 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL VINT 44 42 48 45 46 46 43 7 44.86 0.00 0.00

Defazio, Gene CC VINT 42 46 45 43 39 44 42 7 43.00 0.00 0.00

Riccio, John CC VINT 45 41 41 38 40 39 42 7 40.86 0.00 0.00

Helmer, Brad NS VINT 32 43 37 45 40 37 43 7 39.57 0.00 0.00

Gotschal, Perry PP VINT 29 39 36 32 33 36 36 7 34.43 0.00 0.00

Kalyan, Joe SC VINT 46 35 45 41 45 42 6 42.33 0.00 0.00

Jones, Douglas RB VINT 42 40 43 33 42 39 6 39.83 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Scott SC VINT 41 40 42 33 37 38 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Rodas, Steve CAN VINT 45 40 38 36 32 36 6 37.83 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Jack WIL VINT 27 47 36 34 40 39 6 37.17 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS VINT 38 39 35 36 32 41 6 36.83 0.00 0.00

Shamel, Randall BTH VINT 32 37 42 41 27 41 6 36.67 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Todd BAT VINT 30 34 33 24 34 36 6 31.83 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Dan PP VINT 43 46 45 48 4 45.50 0.00 0.00

Herbstsommer, Tim RB VINT 41 41 45 37 4 41.00 0.00 0.00

Griggs, Chris NS VINT 40 31 36 31 4 34.50 0.00 0.00

Dick, Travis RB VINT 34 36 30 28 4 32.00 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN VINT 29 30 29 31 4 29.75 0.00 0.00

Montondo, Tim WIL VINT 33 29 26 26 4 28.50 0.00 0.00

Sanfilipo, Fred NS VINT 37 43 39 3 39.67 0.00 0.00

Watson, Merrill WIL VINT 35 38 32 3 35.00 0.00 0.00

Schrader, Fred NS VINT 40 25 36 3 33.67 0.00 0.00

Sun, John CC VINT 39 33 28 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Todd PP VINT 43 39 2 41.00 0.00 0.00

Perez, Khemy NS VINT 40 40 2 40.00 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH VINT 32 37 2 34.50 0.00 0.00

Lansing, Bill WIL VINT 31 30 2 30.50 0.00 0.00

Ziemkiewicz, Greg WIL VINT 28 30 2 29.00 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Jim CC VINT 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Brent PP VINT 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Steven BAT VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hitsman, Shawn PP VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hopf, Joshua CAN VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losito, Vito CC VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sittig, Bob CAN VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Mike PP VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wood, Eric WIL VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mancuso, Tavin BTH Y 38 43 31 41 31 40 38 7 37.43 0.00 0.00

Pierson, Braxton WIL Y 37 34 38 29 35 29 29 7 33.00 0.00 0.00

Deleo, Justin BAT Y 41 41 43 33 39 34 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Pocock, Bradley BAT Y 37 21 26 26 34 5 28.80 0.00 0.00

Brown, Sally PP Y 46 47 43 44 4 45.00 0.00 0.00

Walker, Jon RB Y 30 45 39 39 4 38.25 0.00 0.00

Dick, Braxton RB Y 31 35 25 27 4 29.50 0.00 0.00



Smith, Kyle RB Y 36 41 39 3 38.67 0.00 0.00

McDonald, Jack CC Y 40 36 31 3 35.67 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Jameson WIL Y 44 38 2 41.00 0.00 0.00

Sheldon, Anthony WIL Y 36 32 2 34.00 0.00 0.00

Beck, Dalton RB Y 20 24 2 22.00 0.00 0.00

Frasier, Jonathan NF Y 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Schickler, RJ RB Y 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Frasier, Molly NF Y 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Lane NF Y 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Gauck, Noah RB Y 24 1 24.00 0.00 0.00

Miller , Landon Wil Y 24 1 24.00 0.00 0.00

Elliott, R. RB Y 20 1 20.00 0.00 0.00

Stansbury, M. RB Y 18 1 18.00 0.00 0.00

Bosket, Devon BTH Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Matusz, Jackson SC Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

McDonald, Scott CC Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Alex RB Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Robson, Noah BTH Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Trent RB Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00



Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

RB 74 59 49 40 30 21 14 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WIL 64 52 40 35 30 27 24 15 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NS 40 36 30 26 21 20 17 13 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PP 38 32 28 24 18 16 14 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CAN 30 25 22 20 16 13 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BAT 30 23 19 17 16 11 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CC 27 26 24 17 13 12 9 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NF 30 23 18 16 14 13 10 6 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC 18 16 15 13 12 8 4 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BTH 27 19 15 11 10 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 378 311 260 219 180 147 112 67 37 15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shoot

BTH RB CC WIL CAN NS BAT NF SC PP WIL RB CC NF PP NS CAN BAT BTH SC Opt1 Opt2 Opt3 CAN  Average of

Aug Sep Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec Jan Feb Feb Feb Mar Mar Apr Apr May May May Total Best 10 Best 10

Name Club Class 23-24 6-7 13-14 27-28 11-12 25-26 1-2 8-9 13-14 27-28 24-25 7-8 14-15 28-1 7-8 21-22 11-12 25-26 9-10 16-17 30-31 Shoots Average Scores Bird Count

Richards, Tom BAT O 27 31 31 31 26 21 31 26 24 9 27.56 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT O 36 44 42 43 45 41 38 39 8 41.00 0.00 0.00

Richards, Tom BAT SG20 29 37 29 27 24 27 27 21 8 27.63 0.00 0.00

Schramm, Ed BAT O 44 44 41 46 46 47 42 7 44.29 0.00 0.00

McKeown, Gary BAT O 36 42 45 40 44 45 40 7 41.71 0.00 0.00

Pocock, Adam BAT O 39 42 42 34 40 38 41 7 39.43 0.00 0.00

Deleo, Justin BAT Y 41 41 43 33 39 34 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Miller, Greg BAT O 34 43 39 34 36 35 6 36.83 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Todd BAT O 34 36 34 23 36 36 6 33.17 0.00 0.00

Deleo, Chris BAT O 33 28 29 34 31 36 6 31.83 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Todd BAT VINT 30 34 33 24 34 36 6 31.83 0.00 0.00

Haacke, Chris BAT O 35 39 33 28 28 5 32.60 0.00 0.00

Becker, Jon BAT SG28 37 37 30 29 26 5 31.80 0.00 0.00

Haacke, Chris BAT SG28 35 34 25 29 32 5 31.00 0.00 0.00

Becker, Jon BAT O 32 36 34 29 17 5 29.60 0.00 0.00

Pocock, Bradley BAT Y 37 21 26 26 34 5 28.80 0.00 0.00

Miller Lou BAT O 20 35 30 36 4 30.25 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT O 45 41 41 3 42.33 0.00 0.00

Smingler, Ian BAT O 23 42 44 3 36.33 0.00 0.00

Richley, Jim BAT O 45 33 2 39.00 0.00 0.00

Duyssen, Jack BAT O 38 36 2 37.00 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT SG20 41 28 2 34.50 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT SG410 32 24 2 28.00 0.00 0.00

Kelsey, Dan BAT O 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT SG20 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Coulter, Brad BAT O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Heale, Gordy BAT O 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Smingler, F. BAT O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT SG28 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

Coulter, Bonnie BAT L 24 1 24.00 0.00 0.00

Carpenter, Kris BAT L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Gabe BAT L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Steven BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Brayer, Jeff BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Brown, Dave BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

George, Mark BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Bryan BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Mike BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rider, Dave BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Richley, Jim BAT SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Steven BAT VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Oliver, Denis BTH O 46 46 45 42 32 39 41 7 41.57 0.00 0.00

Mancuso, Tavin BTH Y 38 43 31 41 31 40 38 7 37.43 0.00 0.00

Palermo, Anthony BTH SG20 37 39 44 37 35 33 36 7 37.29 0.00 0.00

Dunbar, Don BTH O 32 39 35 25 31 34 39 7 33.57 0.00 0.00

McGlynn, Guy BTH O 35 38 31 31 29 32 37 7 33.29 0.00 0.00

Shamel, Randall BTH VINT 32 37 42 41 27 41 6 36.67 0.00 0.00

Buck, Adam BTH O 40 39 40 36 43 5 39.60 0.00 0.00

Stewart, Jeremy BTH O 41 41 36 40 31 5 37.80 0.00 0.00

Zimmer, Joe BTH O 34 36 35 23 31 5 31.80 0.00 0.00

Robbins, Jaiden BTH O 24 30 32 26 30 5 28.40 0.00 0.00

Dunbar, Jim BTH O 42 35 40 42 4 39.75 0.00 0.00

Shamel, Randall BTH SG28 30 45 35 3 36.67 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH SG20 34 31 35 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

# of Shoots



Gamet,Jerry BTH O 32 32 34 3 32.67 0.00 0.00

Hurst, Virginia BTH L 15 25 12 3 17.33 0.00 0.00

Mault, Adam BTH O 36 36 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH VINT 32 37 2 34.50 0.00 0.00

Snyder, Loren BTH O 37 29 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Buck,Owen BTH O 11 16 2 13.50 0.00 0.00

Hand, Steve BTH O 46 1 46.00 0.00 0.00

Hand, Scott BTH O 45 1 45.00 0.00 0.00

Gee, Daniel BTH O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Tyler BTH O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Champoux, Seth BTH O 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Krop, Garrett BTH SG20 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Hand, Sarah BTH L 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Hand, Ashley BTH L 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Borhman, Theresa BTH L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Shamel, Randall BTH O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Soles, Dennis BTH O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Robson,Tim BTH SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Shamel, Randall BTH SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Soles, Dennis BTH SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bosket, Devon BTH Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Robson, Noah BTH Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Miller, Mike CAN SG28 45 46 47 45 43 43 46 42 8 44.63 0.00 0.00

Miller, Mike CAN SG20 43 46 43 42 36 41 43 46 8 42.50 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Roger CAN O 40 42 39 39 38 36 38 36 8 38.50 0.00 0.00

Erhardt, Rich Can O 46 47 42 31 41 46 41 7 42.00 0.00 0.00

Pratt, Bruce CAN O 41 40 44 38 39 42 42 7 40.86 0.00 0.00

Dejohn, Michael CAN O 42 45 42 37 39 41 31 7 39.57 0.00 0.00

Dejohn, Michael CAN SG28 41 40 39 38 30 42 37 7 38.14 0.00 0.00

Rodas, Steve CAN O 43 44 34 33 36 34 37 7 37.29 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN SG28 22 22 31 14 24 28 27 7 24.00 0.00 0.00

Rodas, Steve CAN VINT 45 40 38 36 32 36 6 37.83 0.00 0.00

Sittig, Bob CAN O 42 41 40 41 28 33 6 37.50 0.00 0.00

Lee, Walker CAN SG28 32 41 37 23 33 29 6 32.50 0.00 0.00

Lee, Walker CAN O 23 39 37 26 39 28 6 32.00 0.00 0.00

Wilder, Jacob CAN O 39 39 31 35 36 5 36.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Adam CAN O 36 36 25 32 41 5 34.00 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN SG28 33 26 33 27 32 5 30.20 0.00 0.00

Rush, Jeff CAN O 35 35 37 41 4 37.00 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Brent CAN O 31 25 35 36 4 31.75 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN VINT 29 30 29 31 4 29.75 0.00 0.00

Smith, Brittany CAN L 26 20 25 17 4 22.00 0.00 0.00

Howell, Brian CAN O 43 39 41 3 41.00 0.00 0.00

Howell, Danielle CAN L 34 20 21 3 25.00 0.00 0.00

Pratt, Bruce CAN SG20 36 38 2 37.00 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Roger CAN SG20 34 35 2 34.50 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN SG410 17 18 2 17.50 0.00 0.00

Beck, Dennis CAN O 45 1 45.00 0.00 0.00

Hopf, Joshua CAN O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, J. CAN O 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Brent CAN SG20 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

Aloi, Steve CAN O 15 1 15.00 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Moore, Johnston CAN O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hopf, Joshua CAN VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sittig, Bob CAN VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sinicropi, Frank CC SG28 39 43 40 39 41 28 31 38 46 33 10 37.80 37.80 378.00

DeFazio, Marty CC O 43 41 40 40 30 33 37 35 31 40 10 37.00 37.00 370.00

DeFazio, Marty CC SG20 36 33 35 35 36 30 32 35 36 37 10 34.50 34.50 345.00

Sun, John CC O 41 44 41 43 41 33 35 43 43 9 40.44 0.00 0.00

Coakley, Charles CC SG28 36 43 44 37 37 40 31 40 31 9 37.67 0.00 0.00

Defazio, Gene CC VINT 42 46 45 43 39 44 42 7 43.00 0.00 0.00

Riccio, John CC VINT 45 41 41 38 40 39 42 7 40.86 0.00 0.00

Pergolizzi, Jim CC SG28 38 38 40 34 42 42 40 7 39.14 0.00 0.00

Defazio, Gene CC O 37 44 39 40 33 43 32 7 38.29 0.00 0.00

Lewandowski, Alan CC SG410 33 43 39 35 37 39 6 37.67 0.00 0.00

Evans, Richard CC SG410 23 41 40 40 36 42 6 37.00 0.00 0.00

Losito, Vito CC SG28 30 38 35 32 37 39 6 35.17 0.00 0.00

Coakley, Charles CC SG410 27 35 28 28 24 5 28.40 0.00 0.00

Flanigan, Mike CC O 42 45 42 44 4 43.25 0.00 0.00

Riccio, John CC SG20 37 34 36 39 4 36.50 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Paul CC O 41 33 37 34 4 36.25 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG410 31 21 22 20 4 23.50 0.00 0.00

Palermo, JC CC SG410 38 38 38 3 38.00 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Jim CC O 34 39 37 3 36.67 0.00 0.00

McDonald, Jack CC Y 40 36 31 3 35.67 0.00 0.00



Sun, John CC VINT 39 33 28 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG28 23 35 25 3 27.67 0.00 0.00

McDonald, Gwenn CC L 30 23 20 3 24.33 0.00 0.00

McDonald, Tim CC O 22 24 27 3 24.33 0.00 0.00

Field, Dan CC O 38 43 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Flanigan, Ben CC O 36 39 2 37.50 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Jim CC VINT 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Lewandowski, Alan CC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Evans, Richard CC SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losito, Vito CC VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

McDonald, Scott CC Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bertola, Mike NF O 32 37 45 42 38 40 41 40 41 41 37 11 39.45 40.20 402.00

Schaus, Richard NF O 36 42 39 33 37 36 33 41 37 40 10 37.40 37.40 374.00

Magnani, Iggy NF O 44 46 44 41 38 45 41 40 47 9 42.89 0.00 0.00

Drosendahl, Allan NF O 40 46 41 42 44 46 42 41 39 9 42.33 0.00 0.00

Gallo, Bob NF O 38 39 30 34 31 33 33 44 43 9 36.11 0.00 0.00

Fitzgerald, Shawn NF O 37 32 38 36 36 34 44 34 8 36.38 0.00 0.00

Dembrow, Mike NF O 46 42 48 45 47 46 41 7 45.00 0.00 0.00

Marcotte, Dave NF O 42 39 42 43 42 46 45 7 42.71 0.00 0.00

Butcher, John NF O 40 44 46 38 39 45 43 7 42.14 0.00 0.00

Wolcott, Tim NF O 28 41 32 33 31 42 44 7 35.86 0.00 0.00

Rice, Chris NF O 39 38 36 38 38 42 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Struebel, Roger NF O 35 35 34 37 42 45 6 38.00 0.00 0.00

Rice, Chris NF SG28 39 38 35 28 41 38 6 36.50 0.00 0.00

Maerten, Karl NF O 42 30 30 38 40 5 36.00 0.00 0.00

Blask, Steve NF O 40 27 34 38 4 34.75 0.00 0.00

Altadonna, Nicole NF L 33 29 31 35 4 32.00 0.00 0.00

Tarricone, Art NF O 33 38 38 3 36.33 0.00 0.00

White, Jared NF O 27 32 31 3 30.00 0.00 0.00

Incorvia, Dan NF O 34 39 2 36.50 0.00 0.00

Schmidt, Aaron NF O 35 37 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Kosicki, J. NF O 34 37 2 35.50 0.00 0.00

Fitzgerald, Shawn NF SG20 31 40 2 35.50 0.00 0.00

Kashella, Jeff NF O 30 36 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Butcher, Ashley NF O 48 1 48.00 0.00 0.00

Frasier, Jonathan NF Y 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Cole, Dan NF O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Cole, Kevin NF O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Heckt, Ed NF O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Frasier, Molly NF Y 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Lane NF Y 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Carr, Brian NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Evans, Rich NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Bob NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Tulummello, Charles NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wopper, George NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Maerten, Karl NF SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS O 43 42 37 41 38 41 34 41 41 39 10 39.70 39.70 397.00

Petricone, Frank NS SG28 34 42 42 36 40 41 38 35 33 39 10 38.00 38.00 380.00

Petricone, Frank NS SG20 30 43 38 40 41 35 35 42 39 30 10 37.30 37.30 373.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS SG20 38 39 42 40 30 38 30 40 35 31 10 36.30 36.30 363.00

Baker, Doug NS VINT 33 40 30 29 21 30 29 36 37 36 10 32.10 32.10 321.00

Amico, Tom NS O 37 38 33 33 42 34 31 41 36 9 36.11 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS SG20 32 39 44 34 31 29 32 32 34 9 34.11 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS O 33 32 32 35 33 30 28 39 36 9 33.11 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Kevin NS O 40 41 40 26 36 39 42 33 8 37.13 0.00 0.00

Baker  Doug NS O 41 39 34 31 34 32 36 33 8 35.00 0.00 0.00

Amico, Tom NS SG20 35 41 38 36 31 37 27 32 8 34.63 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS VINT 34 40 41 37 35 29 29 31 8 34.50 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Jamie NS O 35 38 35 30 34 29 39 33 8 34.13 0.00 0.00

Helmer, Brad NS VINT 32 43 37 45 40 37 43 7 39.57 0.00 0.00

Shillieto, Wayne NS O 34 40 36 34 30 39 42 7 36.43 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS SG20 33 38 27 34 32 29 39 7 33.14 0.00 0.00

Shillieto, Wayne NS SG28 30 25 35 21 25 35 38 7 29.86 0.00 0.00

Maiorano, Dominick NS O 37 45 39 41 39 42 6 40.50 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS O 39 44 35 38 38 37 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS VINT 38 39 35 36 32 41 6 36.83 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS O 31 38 38 46 38 5 38.20 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS SG410 42 34 36 29 4 35.25 0.00 0.00

Griggs, Chris NS VINT 40 31 36 31 4 34.50 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS SG20 37 36 33 31 4 34.25 0.00 0.00

Griggs, Chris NS O 31 37 31 31 4 32.50 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS SG28 32 30 36 20 4 29.50 0.00 0.00

Sanfilipo, Fred NS VINT 37 43 39 3 39.67 0.00 0.00

Schrader, Fred NS O 37 33 32 3 34.00 0.00 0.00



Schrader, Fred NS VINT 40 25 36 3 33.67 0.00 0.00

Allen, Dick NS O 40 34 26 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

Perez, Khemy NS VINT 40 40 2 40.00 0.00 0.00

Giese, Jay NS SG20 40 39 2 39.50 0.00 0.00

Giese, Jay NS SG28 43 36 2 39.50 0.00 0.00

Perez, Khemy NS O 40 38 2 39.00 0.00 0.00

Griggs, Chris NS SG20 37 28 2 32.50 0.00 0.00

Khemy, Perez NS SG20 26 28 2 27.00 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Brittney NS L 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Gregoire, Mark NS O 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS O 29 1 29.00 0.00 0.00

Gregoire, Mark NS SG20 23 1 23.00 0.00 0.00

Sperr,Sandra NS L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Howie, Pete NS O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Schneider, Mark NS O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Morrell, Mark PP SG20 43 43 36 45 41 38 37 42 42 9 40.78 0.00 0.00

Cushing, Chris PP O 40 35 46 38 38 38 43 38 8 39.50 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP O 45 45 46 35 39 29 37 33 8 38.63 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP SG28 40 38 41 40 36 28 37 38 8 37.25 0.00 0.00

Ochab, Don PP O 33 40 33 43 33 34 36 40 8 36.50 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP SG20 41 34 42 39 30 24 38 34 8 35.25 0.00 0.00

Ochab, Mea PP L 31 26 33 21 28 36 27 34 8 29.50 0.00 0.00

Bohomey, Walter PP O 45 43 45 36 45 44 46 7 43.43 0.00 0.00

Palermo, Anthony PP O 43 44 43 38 44 37 46 7 42.14 0.00 0.00

Cushing, Chris PP SG20 41 38 45 39 37 38 47 7 40.71 0.00 0.00

Barnes, Bill PP O 38 33 38 38 42 39 31 7 37.00 0.00 0.00

Gotschal, Perry PP VINT 29 39 36 32 33 36 36 7 34.43 0.00 0.00

Gotschal, Perry PP SG20 39 39 37 37 36 18 32 7 34.00 0.00 0.00

Barnes, Bill PP SG28 31 35 36 27 39 31 25 7 32.00 0.00 0.00

Housworth, Zack PP O 43 43 38 40 33 39 6 39.33 0.00 0.00

Housworth, ZacK PP SG20 34 37 39 32 31 30 6 33.83 0.00 0.00

Brown, Sean PP O 45 44 41 47 45 5 44.40 0.00 0.00

Carrier, Tom PP O 41 41 35 40 30 5 37.40 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Dan PP O 45 49 48 47 4 47.25 0.00 0.00

Brown, Sally PP L 48 47 46 47 4 47.00 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Dan PP VINT 43 46 45 48 4 45.50 0.00 0.00

Brown, Sally PP Y 46 47 43 44 4 45.00 0.00 0.00

Brown, Sally PP O 49 41 47 40 4 44.25 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Todd PP O 37 42 37 33 4 37.25 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Mike PP O 40 41 41 3 40.67 0.00 0.00

Lewis, Jeffery PP O 40 42 39 3 40.33 0.00 0.00

Hibbard, Mike PP O 39 39 42 3 40.00 0.00 0.00

Hibbard, Mike PP SG20 40 41 36 3 39.00 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Todd PP VINT 43 39 2 41.00 0.00 0.00

Morrell, Mark PP O 42 38 2 40.00 0.00 0.00

Lewis, Jeffery PP SG28 42 33 2 37.50 0.00 0.00

Swift, Darryl PP O 37 33 2 35.00 0.00 0.00

Lewis, Jeffery PP SG20 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Keister, Aaron PP O 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Stafford, Brandon PP O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Stafford, Brandon PP SG410 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Stantz, Brent PP VINT 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Bohomy, Walt PP SG28 24 1 24.00 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Troy PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cornish, Daniel PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Emery, Ion PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Emery, Joe PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Frasier, Jeff PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hitsman, Shawn PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wilt, David PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Cameron PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Troy PP SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Emery, Ion PP SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Emery, Joe PP SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Mike PP SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Price, Dave PP SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hitsman, Shawn PP VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Mike PP VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cruickshank, Scott RB SG20 41 46 46 42 44 40 37 41 44 9 42.33 0.00 0.00

Johnson, Rich RB O 41 44 42 38 43 42 41 42 42 9 41.67 0.00 0.00

Cruickshank, Scott RB O 42 42 43 41 42 35 44 38 44 9 41.22 0.00 0.00

Johnson, Rich RB SG28 35 45 45 32 41 36 40 41 39 9 39.33 0.00 0.00



Wilson, Jim RB O 37 42 39 34 39 41 30 43 46 9 39.00 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Ken RB O 23 34 37 29 29 31 29 26 31 9 29.89 0.00 0.00

Woika, Jack RB O 45 47 43 48 42 45 44 48 8 45.25 0.00 0.00

Allen, Mark RB O 44 48 46 43 39 42 42 46 8 43.75 0.00 0.00

Woika, Jack RB SG20 39 44 42 43 42 44 35 46 8 41.88 0.00 0.00

Allen, Mark RB SG20 42 44 41 40 29 39 44 41 8 40.00 0.00 0.00

Rampe, Ron RB O 43 33 40 29 33 41 36 37 8 36.50 0.00 0.00

Young, Melissa RB L 35 28 35 27 25 39 31 41 8 32.63 0.00 0.00

Muscianese, Emilio RB SG20 39 41 40 46 44 39 43 7 41.71 0.00 0.00

Muscianese, Emilio RB O 38 40 39 41 43 39 44 7 40.57 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Michael RB SG20 42 37 41 43 44 42 6 41.50 0.00 0.00

Lowery, Alicia RB L 42 42 42 44 36 41 6 41.17 0.00 0.00

Herbstsommer, Tim RB SG28 47 36 41 45 35 40 6 40.67 0.00 0.00

Jones, Douglas RB VINT 42 40 43 33 42 39 6 39.83 0.00 0.00

Evangelist, Brent RB SG20 38 39 34 36 42 42 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Yackel, Jim RB O 38 40 27 35 35 39 6 35.67 0.00 0.00

Brown, Gary RB O 37 27 26 24 31 35 6 30.00 0.00 0.00

Evangelist, Brent RB O 44 42 40 44 49 5 43.80 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Michael RB O 48 36 42 40 45 5 42.20 0.00 0.00

Lowery, Justin RB O 34 44 43 39 40 5 40.00 0.00 0.00

Muccigrosso, Tom RB O 43 35 30 41 33 5 36.40 0.00 0.00

Rothfelder, Ralph RB O 42 38 32 35 35 5 36.40 0.00 0.00

Horne, Ted RB SG20 42 27 34 34 34 5 34.20 0.00 0.00

Streber, Robert RB O 36 31 32 36 32 5 33.40 0.00 0.00

Streber, Emily RB L 27 29 35 41 26 5 31.60 0.00 0.00

Miller, John RB O 40 29 26 30 32 5 31.40 0.00 0.00

Gillette, Todd RB O 47 45 43 46 4 45.25 0.00 0.00

Walker, Dan RB O 41 42 40 44 4 41.75 0.00 0.00

Herbstsommer, Tim RB VINT 41 41 45 37 4 41.00 0.00 0.00

Magnusson, Mark RB O 39 40 41 42 4 40.50 0.00 0.00

Walker, Jon RB Y 30 45 39 39 4 38.25 0.00 0.00

Crowe, William RB O 41 37 35 34 4 36.75 0.00 0.00

Dick, Travis RB VINT 34 36 30 28 4 32.00 0.00 0.00

Dick, Braxton RB Y 31 35 25 27 4 29.50 0.00 0.00

Smith, Shawn RB O 37 33 22 25 4 29.25 0.00 0.00

Crowe, Samantha RB L 21 23 16 20 4 20.00 0.00 0.00

Carter, Austin RB O 47 36 43 3 42.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Kyle RB Y 36 41 39 3 38.67 0.00 0.00

Hilman, John RB O 45 34 34 3 37.67 0.00 0.00

Elkins, Bob RB O 42 34 32 3 36.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Doug RB O 32 36 37 3 35.00 0.00 0.00

Rivera, Gabriel RB O 37 31 35 3 34.33 0.00 0.00

Winter, Ray RB O 34 33 29 3 32.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Jamie RB O 28 31 32 3 30.33 0.00 0.00

Chalmers, Greg RB SG28 32 28 28 3 29.33 0.00 0.00

Mau, Nick RB O 39 38 2 38.50 0.00 0.00

Forester, Jay RB SG28 39 36 2 37.50 0.00 0.00

Brokaw, Boyd RB O 34 38 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Brooke RB SG20 36 36 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Copeland, Rick RB SG20 33 32 2 32.50 0.00 0.00

Brokaw, Boyd RB SG28 35 29 2 32.00 0.00 0.00

Digaetano, Michael RB O 27 31 2 29.00 0.00 0.00

Beck, Tom RB O 16 40 2 28.00 0.00 0.00

Hopkins, Hunter RB O 15 34 2 24.50 0.00 0.00

Beck, Dalton RB Y 20 24 2 22.00 0.00 0.00

Voll, Brian RB O 44 1 44.00 0.00 0.00

McCarthy, Tim RB O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Milham, Rick RB O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Schickler, RJ RB Y 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Gauck, Daryl RB O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Graves, Jeff RB O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Conversi, Steve RB O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Cawley. Kevin RB O 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Schickler, Rich RB O 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Murawski, Justin RB O 26 1 26.00 0.00 0.00

Gauck, Noah RB Y 24 1 24.00 0.00 0.00

Farrell, R. RB O 23 1 23.00 0.00 0.00

Elliott, R. RB Y 20 1 20.00 0.00 0.00

Stansbury, M. RB Y 18 1 18.00 0.00 0.00

Augustine, Mike RB O 17 1 17.00 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Stephanie RB L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Brooke RB L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dagonese, Charles RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Edgar, James RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fritz, John RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Howe, Brad RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00



Jorstad, Ethan RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Kanaley, Mike RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

McCarthy, Tim Sr. RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pokora, Jim RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Seeger,Paul RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wagner, John RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Weber, Mark RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Weber, Tom RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Zink, Michael RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Magnusson, Mark RB SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Tom RB SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Alex RB Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Trent RB Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Dave SC O 35 44 45 40 40 43 41 36 48 46 10 41.80 41.80 418.00

Mosher, Bruck SC O 35 32 35 37 35 33 45 34 37 36 10 35.90 35.90 359.00

Mosher, Bruck SC SG20 32 33 26 37 32 36 31 30 28 33 10 31.80 31.80 318.00

Chaffin, Rowland SC O 45 45 48 42 50 47 46 7 46.14 0.00 0.00

Kalyan, Joe SC VINT 46 35 45 41 45 42 6 42.33 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Scott SC O 39 43 42 38 35 38 6 39.17 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Scott SC VINT 41 40 42 33 37 38 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Bob SC SG20 35 37 26 33 35 35 6 33.50 0.00 0.00

Kalyan, Joe SC O 47 48 46 45 47 5 46.60 0.00 0.00

Catalfano, Thomas SC O 46 42 46 40 41 5 43.00 0.00 0.00

Kalyan, Joe SC SG20 43 45 43 43 38 5 42.40 0.00 0.00

Openshaw, Bill SC O 39 34 39 39 41 5 38.40 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Dave SC SG28 29 43 45 39 4 39.00 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Bob SC O 39 41 40 3 40.00 0.00 0.00

Catalfano, Thomas SC SG410 37 31 27 3 31.67 0.00 0.00

Jameson, Mark SC O 43 38 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Brodrick, Bob SC O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Brodrick, Bob SC SG28 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Jackie SC L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Coulter, Bonnie SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Coulter, Bradford SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

McConnell, Gregg SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pratt, Dexter SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Chaffin, Rowland SC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

McConnell, Jesse SC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Openshaw, Bill SC SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Matusz, Jackson SC Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Tisack, Peter WIL O 39 41 38 38 39 36 30 38 28 43 42 11 37.45 38.40 384.00

Montondo, Tim WIL O 34 38 40 38 34 25 28 31 39 35 10 34.20 34.20 342.00

VanEenwyk, Andrew WIL O 48 44 46 42 42 41 44 43 42 9 43.56 0.00 0.00

Cain, Rich WIL O 44 46 38 45 40 39 44 39 46 9 42.33 0.00 0.00

Sangregory, Jude WIL O 42 48 40 43 43 39 38 47 38 9 42.00 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Jim WIL O 36 43 38 39 42 40 37 40 39 9 39.33 0.00 0.00

Virts, Barry WIL SG28 36 33 41 37 35 28 36 32 29 9 34.11 0.00 0.00

Giebner, Eric WIL SG28 30 39 37 36 22 30 38 30 21 9 31.44 0.00 0.00

Kunzer, Jeff WIL O 45 45 45 44 44 40 33 41 8 42.13 0.00 0.00

Kennedy, Scott WIL O 42 42 37 34 42 35 35 45 8 39.00 0.00 0.00

Cherre, Mike WIL O 36 35 40 32 24 35 39 36 8 34.63 0.00 0.00

Pierson, Richard WIL O 33 31 34 29 27 38 31 34 8 32.13 0.00 0.00

Taskett, Vince WIL SG28 38 27 28 37 33 29 34 30 8 32.00 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Ro WIL L 26 36 30 28 28 23 29 31 8 28.88 0.00 0.00

Pierson, Tammy WIL L 15 15 13 23 19 23 13 24 8 18.13 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL VINT 44 42 48 45 46 46 43 7 44.86 0.00 0.00

McGarry, Tom WIL O 40 40 42 41 46 44 38 7 41.57 0.00 0.00

Kunzer, Jeff WIL SG28 34 40 38 36 40 36 41 7 37.86 0.00 0.00

Stiefler, Randy WIL O 40 41 34 35 36 34 32 7 36.00 0.00 0.00

Sandlar, Holden WIL O 43 28 32 38 44 28 36 7 35.57 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Peter WIL O 33 38 38 30 35 38 34 7 35.14 0.00 0.00

Stiefler, Randy WIL SG20 42 37 34 35 33 34 30 7 35.00 0.00 0.00

Pierson, Braxton WIL Y 37 34 38 29 35 29 29 7 33.00 0.00 0.00

Mackecknie, Jim WIL O 30 33 29 25 31 34 35 7 31.00 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL O 42 42 46 43 43 43 6 43.17 0.00 0.00

Schutt, Stephen WIL O 45 44 39 41 40 35 6 40.67 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Jack WIL VINT 27 47 36 34 40 39 6 37.17 0.00 0.00

Douglas, Joe WIL O 45 40 45 35 43 5 41.60 0.00 0.00

Moran, Curtis WIL O 45 32 39 34 41 5 38.20 0.00 0.00

Sippel, Rachel WIL SG20 21 22 19 24 19 5 21.00 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Andrew WIL SG28 42 37 42 36 4 39.25 0.00 0.00

Cain, Rich WIL SG28 30 35 42 26 4 33.25 0.00 0.00

Crane, Ralph WIL O 30 33 24 28 4 28.75 0.00 0.00

Montondo, Tim WIL VINT 33 29 26 26 4 28.50 0.00 0.00

Mackecknie, Jim WIL SG20 35 26 21 31 4 28.25 0.00 0.00

Holmsten, Peter WIL O 42 29 41 3 37.33 0.00 0.00



Watson, Merrill WIL VINT 35 38 32 3 35.00 0.00 0.00

Cain, Angela WIL L 38 21 31 3 30.00 0.00 0.00

Watson, Julie WIL L 29 32 29 3 30.00 0.00 0.00

Sorg, Mike WIL O 27 33 19 3 26.33 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Jameson WIL Y 44 38 2 41.00 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL SG410 30 43 2 36.50 0.00 0.00

Sheldon, Anthony WIL Y 36 32 2 34.00 0.00 0.00

Lindsay, Alex WIL O 30 37 2 33.50 0.00 0.00

Pierson, Josh WIL O 34 30 2 32.00 0.00 0.00

Szczepanski, Mark WIL O 32 31 2 31.50 0.00 0.00

Ziemkiewicz, Greg WIL O 32 29 2 30.50 0.00 0.00

Lansing, Bill WIL VINT 31 30 2 30.50 0.00 0.00

Sheldon, Richard WIL O 27 33 2 30.00 0.00 0.00

Sorg, Mike WIL SG28 34 26 2 30.00 0.00 0.00

Ziemkiewicz, Greg WIL VINT 28 30 2 29.00 0.00 0.00

Sweeney, Matt WIL O 29 21 2 25.00 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Jameson WIL SG28 40 1 40.00 0.00 0.00

Snyder, Bill WIL O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Stiefler, Randy WIL SG28 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Sangregory, Jude WIL SG28 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Janowski, Scott WIL O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Jolliff, Bill WIL O 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Simpson, Jordan WIL SG20 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Peter WIL SG20 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Sandlar, Holden WIL SG20 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

Miler, Nathan Wil O 26 1 26.00 0.00 0.00

Simpson, Jordan WIL O 25 1 25.00 0.00 0.00

Miller , Landon Wil Y 24 1 24.00 0.00 0.00

Wood, Nicole Wil L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Ciurca, Charlie WIL O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Paul, Jim WIL O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Jim WIL SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Jim WIL SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wood, Eric WIL VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00


